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==PROD=Fall 2024

9
277
32
1

13
31
54
46
46

107
87

159
0

274
277

1,362

Unknown Gender 177
1,460
1,138Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 178
152AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

119
422

1,904Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,400

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

161
301
912First Time

Enrollment Status

2,137
Day Only Night Only

119
Day/Eve

508

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

18
Noncredit

1,418
Part Time .1-6 Units

456 962
6.1-11.9

489
15+ Units

850
12-15 Units

1,339
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

2,775 10.4
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

All RegionsRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,409
662
206
150
93

148
107

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

80
24

1,043
13

1,398
180
31

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

All

1,639

15.2%

10.0%
9.9%
0.0%
5.7%
3.1%
3.9%
1.7%
1.7%
1.9%
1.1%
0.5%
0.0%
1.2%

10.0%
0.3%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 6

Transfer related goals
1,636

59.1%
59.0%

50.8%
23.9%
7.4%
5.4%
3.4%
5.3%
3.9%
0.0%

1.1%
6.5%

50.4%
0.2%
0.5%

37.6%
0.9%
2.9%

32.9%

68.6%

0.0%
50.5%
0.0%
5.8%

10.8% 49.1%

6.4%
52.6%
41.0%

6.4%
5.5%
4.3%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

All Regions

Atascadero High 112111
Paso Robles High 107107
Arroyo Grande High 8987
Morro Bay High 8887
San Luis Obispo High 8583
Templeton High 6867
Pacific Beach High 3128
Nipomo High 2020
Shandon High/Middle 1515
Central Coast New Tech High 1313
Lopez Continuation High 108
Coast Union High 77
Templeton Independent Study Hi 74
Paloma Creek High School 77
Liberty High (Continuation) 64
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 42
Pacific View Academy 44
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 33
Coastal Christian 33
Mission College Preparatory 22
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
Advanced Christian Training Sc 10
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
SLO County Community School 11
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
All Local 688668
Non-local High Schools 181 224
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==PROD=Fall 2024

4
185
22
1
6

21
36
29
20
74
64
97
0

166
234

1,105

Unknown Gender 142
997
925Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 99
87AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

76
306

1,496Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
1,035

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

93
196
740First Time

Enrollment Status

1,519
Day Only Night Only

95
Day/Eve

439

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

11
Noncredit

893
Part Time .1-6 Units

237 656
6.1-11.9

448
15+ Units

712
12-15 Units

1,160
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

2,064 11.3
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

San Luis ObispoRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

1,181
522
134
83
40
62
42

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

68
9

750
9

1,072
135
17

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SLO

1,339

14.8%

11.3%
8.0%
0.0%
4.7%
3.1%
3.6%
1.0%
1.4%
1.7%
1.0%
0.3%
0.0%
1.1%
9.0%
0.2%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 4

Transfer related goals
1,271

64.9%
61.6%

57.2%
25.3%
6.5%
4.0%
1.9%
3.0%
2.0%
0.0%

0.8%
6.5%

51.9%
0.2%
0.4%

36.3%
0.4%
3.3%

35.9%

72.5%

0.0%
50.1%
0.0%
4.5%
9.5% 53.5%

6.9%
48.3%
44.8%

4.8%
4.2%
3.7%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SLO

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

San Luis Obispo

Atascadero High 8686
Morro Bay High 8382
San Luis Obispo High 8280
Arroyo Grande High 7978
Templeton High 6362
Paso Robles High 5555
Pacific Beach High 3027
Nipomo High 1818
Central Coast New Tech High 1212
Lopez Continuation High 108
Coast Union High 77
Paloma Creek High School 66
Shandon High/Middle 55
Pacific View Academy 44
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 32
Coastal Christian 33
Liberty High (Continuation) 22
Templeton Independent Study Hi 22
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 22
Advanced Christian Training Sc 10
Leffingwell High (Cont.) 11
Mission College Preparatory 11
SLO County Community School 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
All Local 557545
Non-local High Schools 161 183
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7
158
18
1
8

12
29
19
24
54
51
79
0

183
182
871

Unknown Gender 104
986
606Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 103
90AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

75
258

1,170Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
906

1Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

100
187
502First Time

Enrollment Status

1,366
Day Only Night Only

12
Day/Eve

318

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

7
Noncredit

750
Part Time .1-6 Units

179 571
6.1-11.9

347
15+ Units

592
12-15 Units

939
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

1,696 11.1
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

Distance LearningRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

857
374
125
95
61

113
71

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

44
18

626
9

866
109
19

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

DE

1,053

15.2%

10.7%
10.8%
0.0%
4.7%
3.0%
3.2%
1.4%
1.1%
1.7%
0.7%
0.5%
0.1%
1.1%
9.3%
0.4%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 5

Transfer related goals
1,054

62.1%
62.1%

50.5%
22.1%
7.4%
5.6%
3.6%
6.7%
4.2%
0.0%

1.1%
6.4%

51.1%
0.3%
0.5%

36.9%
1.1%
2.6%

29.6%

69.0%

0.0%
53.4%
0.1%
5.9%

11.0% 51.4%

6.1%
58.1%
35.7%

6.1%
5.3%
4.4%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: DE

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

Distance Learning

Paso Robles High 6363
Arroyo Grande High 5957
Atascadero High 5555
Morro Bay High 4646
Templeton High 3535
San Luis Obispo High 3131
Nipomo High 1717
Shandon High/Middle 1010
Central Coast New Tech High 88
Pacific Beach High 77
Templeton Independent Study Hi 63
Paloma Creek High School 55
Coast Union High 44
Lopez Continuation High 44
Liberty High (Continuation) 31
Mission College Preparatory 22
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 22
Pacific View Academy 22
SLO County Juvenile Court 22
SLO County Community School 11
Coastal Christian 11
Eagle Canyon High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 10
Paso Robles Independent Study 11
All Local 366358
Non-local High Schools 105 136
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1
44
1
1
2
1
8
6
9

12
8

14
0

48
14

153

Unknown Gender 9
209
104Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 6
14AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

11
46

245Freshmen (< 30 units)
Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
136

0Special Admin / HS Enrichment
Returning
First Time Transfer

14
24

148First Time
Enrollment Status

236
Day Only Night Only

10
Day/Eve

76

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

0
Noncredit

154
Part Time .1-6 Units

48 106
6.1-11.9

49
15+ Units

119
12-15 Units

168
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

322 10.8
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

North CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

176
81
23
14
8

11
9

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

4
1

164
3

124
19
7

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

NC

167

14.3%

4.3%
14.9%
0.0%
4.3%
2.5%
3.7%
2.8%
1.9%
2.5%
0.3%
0.6%
0.3%
0.3%

13.7%
0.3%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
201

51.9%
62.4%

54.7%
25.2%
7.1%
4.3%
2.5%
3.4%
2.8%
0.0%

2.2%
5.9%

38.5%
0.0%
0.9%

50.9%
0.3%
1.2%

46.0%

76.1%

0.0%
42.2%
0.0%
4.3%
7.5% 47.5%

2.8%
64.9%
32.3%

1.9%
4.3%
3.4%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: NC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

North County

Paso Robles High 6464
Atascadero High 2928
Shandon High/Middle 1010
Templeton High 77
Coast Union High 22
Morro Bay High 22
Liberty High (Continuation) 22
Paloma Creek High School 11
Pacific Beach High 11
Arroyo Grande High 11
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter 10
Lopez Continuation High 11
San Luis Obispo High 11
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE) 11
All Local 123121
Non-local High Schools 14 25
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==PROD=Fall 2024

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

0
2

Unknown Gender 0
3
0Male

Female

Gender

BA/BS degree 1
0AA/AS degree

60 or more units w/o degree
Sophomore (30-59.9 units)

0
0
2Freshmen (< 30 units)

Level

Unknown
Continuing

0
2
0Special Admin / HS Enrichment

Returning
First Time Transfer

0
0
1First Time

Enrollment Status

0
Day Only Night Only

2
Day/Eve

1

141
Not Attended

0
Withdrawals

0
Noncredit

2
Part Time .1-6 Units

2 0
6.1-11.9

0
15+ Units

1
12-15 Units

1
Full Time
Full / Part Time Students

3 7.0
FTESAvg. UnitsStudents

Overall

South CountyRegion: 

Age
19 & under
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50+

2
0
0
0
0
1
0

Day / Evening Students

Ethnicity
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic / Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native

White
Two or More Races
Unreported or Unknown

0
0
1
0

2
0
0

Educational Goals

Degree related goals

SC

2

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Unknown 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0

Transfer related goals
2

66.7%
66.7%

66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

66.7%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%

66.7%

0.0%
66.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0% 66.7%

0.0%
100.0%

0.0%

33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer
Vocational certificate w/o transfer
Discover career interest & goals
Prepare for new career & job skills
Advance career & upgrade job skills
Maintain certificate & license
Educational development
Improve basic skills
Credits for HS diploma or GED
Move noncredit to credit coursework
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs
Undecided on goal
Uncollected or unreported
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Region: SC

High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)
Local High schools Age 17-19 All Ages

South County

Nipomo High 11
All Local 11
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==PROD=Fall 2024
Enrollment by Region Combination
Region
SLO 949
DE 512
DE SLO 989
NC 85
DE NC 112
NC SLO 43
DE NC SLO 82
SC 2
DE SC SLO 1

Term:
Cluster:
Division:
Department:
Subject:
Course Number:
CRN:
Credit Status:

Fall 2024
----------All Clusters----------
----------All Divisions----------

----------All Subjects----------
----------All Departments----------

Any

*** Report Control Information ***

Data as of: 5/19/2024


