

All Regions

FTES

15+ Units 489

6.1-11.9 962

141

Day/Eve 508

Not Attended

54

31

13

1

32

9

277

1,639

1,636

1.9%

1.1%

0.5%

0.0%

1.2%

10.0%

0.3%

59.1%

59.0%

Region: All	
<b>Overall</b> Students 2,775	Avg. Units 10.4
Full / Part Time	Students
Full Time 1,339	12-15 Units 850
Part Time 1,418	.1-6 Units 456
Noncredit 18	Withdrawals 0
Day / Evening St	tudents
Day Only 2,137	Night Only 119
<b>E</b>	

Enrollment Status		
First Time	912	32.9%
First Time Transfer	301	10.8%
Returning	161	5.8%
Special Admin / HS Enrichment	1	0.0%
Continuing	1,400	50.5%
Unknown	0	0.0%
Level Freshmen (< 30 units) Sophomore (30-59.9 units) 60 or more units w/o degree AA/AS degree BA/BS degree	1,904 422 119 152 178	68.6% 15.2% 4.3% 5.5% 6.4%

, 5		
Gender		
Male	1,138	41.0%
Female	1,460	52.6%
Unknown Gender	177	6.4%

Age 19 & under 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50+ Unknown	1,409 662 206 150 93 148 107 0	50.8% 23.9% 7.4% 5.4% 3.4% 5.3% 3.9% 0.0%
Ethnicity		
Asian	80	2.9%
Black or African American	24	0.9%
Hispanic / Latino	1,043	37.6%
American Indian or Alaska Native	13	0.5%
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	6	0.2%
White	1,398	50.4%
Two or More Races	180	6.5%
Unreported or Unknown	31	1.1%
Educational Goals		
Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year		49.1%
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	277	10.0%
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	274	9.9%
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Vocational certificate w/o transfer	159	5.7%
Discover career interest & goals	87	3.1%
Prepare for new career & job skills	107	3.9%
Advance career & upgrade job skills	46	1.7%
Maintain certificate & license	46	1.7%

Educational development

Uncollected or unreported

Transfer related goals

Degree related goals

Credits for HS diploma or GED

Move noncredit to credit coursework

4 year student meeting 4 year regs

Improve basic skills

Undecided on goal

CUESTA COLLEGE
-------------------

All Regions

Region: All

High Schools (Incoming Frest	nmen)	
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	111	112
Paso Robles High	107	107
Arroyo Grande High	87	89
Morro Bay High	87	88
San Luis Obispo High	83	85
Templeton High	67	68
Pacific Beach High	28	31
Nipomo High	20	20
Shandon High/Middle	15	15
Central Coast New Tech High	13	13
Lopez Continuation High	8	10
Coast Union High	7	7
Templeton Independent Study H		7
Paloma Creek High School	7	7
Liberty High (Continuation)	4	6
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	2	4
Pacific View Academy	4	4
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	3	3
Coastal Christian	3	3
Mission College Preparatory	2	3 3 2 2
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	2
Advanced Christian Training Sc	0	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
All Local	668	688
Non-local High Schools	181	224



57.2%

25.3%

6.5%

4.0%

0.8%

1,181

522

134

83

17

Region:	SID
ricgion.	SLO

Gender Male

Female

Unknown Gender

egion: SLO		San Luis Obispo	
<b>Overall</b> Students 2,064	Avg. Units 11.3	FTES	<b>Age</b> 19 & under 20-24 25-29
Full / Part Time	e Students		30-34
Full Time	12-15 Units	15+ Units	35-39
1,160	712	448	40-49
			50+
Part Time	.1-6 Units	6.1-11.9	Unknown
893	237	656	
			Fthnicity

740

925

997

142

35.9%

44.8%

48.3% 6.9%

Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not Attended
11	0	141

#### Day / Evening Students

Day Only	Night Only	Day/Eve
1,519	95	439

Enrollment Status	
First Time	

First Time Transfer	196	9.5%
Returning	93	4.5%
Special Admin / HS Enrichment	0	0.0%
Continuing	1,035	50.1%
Unknown	0	0.0%
Level Freshmen (< 30 units) Sophomore (30-59.9 units) 60 or more units w/o degree AA/AS degree BA/BS degree	1,496 306 76 87 99	72.5% 14.8% 3.7% 4.2% 4.8%

40 62	1.9% 3.0%
	2.0%
0	0.0%
68	3.3%
9	0.4%
750	36.3%
9	0.4%
4	0.2%
1,072	51.9%
135	6.5%
	62 42 0 68 9 750 9 4 1,072

#### **Educational Goals**

Unreported or Unknown

Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year		53.5%
Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	234	11.3%
Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	166	8.0%
Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Vocational certificate w/o transfer	97	4.7%
Discover career interest & goals	64	3.1%
Prepare for new career & job skills	74	3.6%
Advance career & upgrade job skills	20	1.0%
Maintain certificate & license	29	1.4%
Educational development	36	1.7%
Improve basic skills	21	1.0%
Credits for HS diploma or GED	6	0.3%
Move noncredit to credit coursework	1	0.0%
4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	22	1.1%
Undecided on goal	185	9.0%
Uncollected or unreported	4	0.2%
		-
Transfer related goals	1,339	64.9%
Degree related goals	1,271	61.6%
Degree related goals	1,2/1	01.0%



Region: SLO

Fall 2024 San Luis Obispo

High Schools (Tr	coming Freshmen)	

nigh Schools (Incoming nes		
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Atascadero High	86	86
Morro Bay High	82	83
San Luis Obispo High	80	82
Arroyo Grande High	78	79
Templeton High	62	63
Paso Robles High	55	55
Pacific Beach High	27	30
Nipomo High	18	18
Central Coast New Tech High	12	12
Lopez Continuation High	8	10
Coast Union High	7	7
Paloma Creek High School	6	6
Shandon High/Middle	5	5
Pacific View Academy	4	4
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	2	3 3 2
Coastal Christian	3	3
Liberty High (Continuation)	2	2
Templeton Independent Study H	li 2	2
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	2	2
Advanced Christian Training Sc	0	1
Leffingwell High (Cont.)	1	1
Mission College Preparatory	1	1
SLO County Community School	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
All Local	545	557
Non-local High Schools	161	183



Region: DE

# Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024

Distance Learning

<b>Overall</b> Students 1,696	Avg. Units 11.1		FTES	<b>Age</b> 19 & under 20-24 25-29	857 374 125	50.5% 22.1% 7.4%
Full / Part Time	Students			30-34	95	5.6%
Full Time	12-15 Units	-	L5+ Units	35-39	61	3.6%
939	592	-	347	40-49	113	6.7%
	••			50+	71	4.2%
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0	0.0%
750	179		571			
,	2,0		0,1	Ethnicity		
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Asian	44	2.6%
7	0	NUL	141	Black or African American	18	1.1%
,	0		TAT	Hispanic / Latino	626	36.9%
Day / Evaning S	tudanta			American Indian or Alaska Native	9	0.5%
Day / Evening S				Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	5	0.3%
Day Only 1,366	Night Only 12		Day/Eve 318	White	866	51.1%
1,500	12		510	Two or More Races	109	6.4%
Fundling out Otati				Unreported or Unknown	19	1.1%
Enrollment State First Time	us	502	29.6%			
First Time Transfe	or	502 187	29.6% 11.0%	Educational Goals		
Returning	el	107	5.9%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year		51.4%
Special Admin / H	IS Enrichment	100	0.1%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	182	10.7%
Continuing		906	53.4%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	183	10.8%
Unknown		0	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer	0	0.0%
Onalown		0	0.070	Vocational certificate w/o transfer	79	4.7%
Level				Discover career interest & goals	51 54	3.0% 3.2%
	unita)	1 1 7 0	69.0%	Prepare for new career & job skills	54 24	3.2% 1.4%
Freshmen (< 30 u Sophomore (30-5		1,170 258	15.2%	Advance career & upgrade job skills Maintain certificate & license	24 19	1.4% 1.1%
60 or more units		238 75	4.4%	Educational development	29	1.1%
AA/AS degree	w/uegiee	90	5.3%	Improve basic skills	12	0.7%
BA/BS degree		103	6.1%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	8	0.5%
		105	0.170	Move noncredit to credit coursework		0.1%
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs	18	1.1%
Male		606	35.7%	Undecided on goal	158	9.3%
Female		986	58.1%	Uncollected or unreported	7	0.4%
Unknown Gender		980 104	6.1%	·		
		101	0.1 /0	Transfer related goals	1,053	62.1%
				Degree related goals	1,054	62.1%
					,	



Region: DE

Distance Learning

High Schools	(Incomina	Freshmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	63	63
Arroyo Grande High	57	59
Atascadero High	55	55
Morro Bay High	46	46
Templeton High	35	35
San Luis Obispo High	31	31
Nipomo High	17	17
Shandon High/Middle	10	10
Central Coast New Tech High	8	8
Pacific Beach High	7	7
Templeton Independent Study H		6
Paloma Creek High School	5	5
Coast Union High	4	4
Lopez Continuation High	4	4
Liberty High (Continuation)	1	3 2
Mission College Preparatory	2	2
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	2	2
Pacific View Academy	2	2
SLO County Juvenile Court	2	2
SLO County Community School	1	1
Coastal Christian	1	1
Eagle Canyon High	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	0	1
Paso Robles Independent Study	1	1
All Local	358	366
Non-local High Schools	105	136
5		



54.7%

25.2%

7.1% 4.3%

2.5%

3.4%

2.8% 0.0%

1.2%

0.3%

50.9%

0.9% 0.0%

38.5%

47.5%

4.3%

14.9%

0.0%

4.3%

2.5% 3.7%

2.8% 1.9% 2.5%

0.3% 0.6%

0.3%

0.3%

13.7% 0.3%

5.9% 2.2%

Region: NC			North Count	ty	
Overall Students 322	Avg. Units 10.8		FTES	<b>Age</b> 19 & under 20-24 25-29	176 81 23
Full / Part Tim	e Students			30-34	25 14
Full Time	12-15 Units		15+ Units	35-39	8
168	119		49	40-49	11
				50+	9
Part Time	.1-6 Units		6.1-11.9	Unknown	0
154	48		106		
				Ethnicity	
Noncredit	Withdrawals	Not	Attended	Asian	4
0	0		141	Black or African American	1 164
				Hispanic / Latino American Indian or Alaska Native	104 3
Day / Evening	Students			Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island	0
Day Only	Night Only		Day/Eve	White	124
236	10		76	Two or More Races	19
				Unreported or Unknown	7
Enrollment Sta	atus				
First Time	-6	148	46.0%	Educational Goals	
First Time Tran	ster	24 14	7.5% 4.3%	Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year	153
Returning Special Admin /	HS Enrichment	14	4.3% 0.0%	Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS	14
Continuing		136	42.2%	Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer	48
Unknown		0	0.0%	Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer Vocational certificate w/o transfer	0 14
		-		Discover career interest & goals	8
Level				Prepare for new career & job skills	12
Freshmen (< 30	) units)	245	76.1%	Advance career & upgrade job skills	9
Sophomore (30		46	14.3%	Maintain certificate & license	6
60 or more unit		11	3.4%	Educational development	8
AA/AS degree		14	4.3%	Improve basic skills	1
BA/BS degree		6	1.9%	Credits for HS diploma or GED	2
				Move noncredit to credit coursework	1
Gender				4 year student meeting 4 year reqs Undecided on goal	1 44
Male		104	32.3%	Uncollected or unreported	1
Female	\r	209	64.9%		-
Unknown Gende		9	2.8%	Transfer related goals	167
					10/

167 51.9% Degree related goals 201 62.4%

CUESIA COLLEGE
-------------------

North County

Region: NC

High Schools (Incoming Fres	hmen)	
Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Paso Robles High	64	64
Atascadero High	28	29
Shandon High/Middle	10	10
Templeton High	7	7
Coast Union High	2	2
Morro Bay High	2	2
Liberty High (Continuation)	2	2
Paloma Creek High School	1	1
Pacific Beach High	1	1
Arroyo Grande High	1	1
Grizzly ChalleNGe Charter	0	1
Lopez Continuation High	1	1
San Luis Obispo High	1	1
Atascadero Choices Acad (ACE)	1	1
All Local	121	123
Non-local High Schools	14	25



0

0

0

0

0

2

2

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

66.7%

66.7%

				- 1
Region: SC			South Coun	ty
<b>Overall</b> Students 3	Avg. Units 7.0		FTES	<b>Age</b> 19 & under 20-24
<b>Full / Part Time</b> Full Time 1	Students 12-15 Units 1	-	15+ Units 0	25-29 30-34 35-39 40-49 50+
Part Time 2	.1-6 Units 2		6.1-11.9 0	Unknown
Noncredit 0	Withdrawals 0	Not	Attended 141	<b>Ethnicity</b> Asian Black or African American Hispanic / Latino American Indian or Alaska Native
Day / Evening S Day Only 0	Night Only 2		Day/Eve 1	Native Hawaiian or Pacific Island White Two or More Races Unreported or Unknown
Enrollment Stat First Time First Time Trans Returning Special Admin / I Continuing Unknown Level Freshmen (< 30	fer HS Enrichment units)	1 0 0 2 0	33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 66.7%	<b>Educational Goals</b> Obtain AA or AS & transfer to 4 year Transfer to a 4 year w/o AA orAS Obtain AA or AS w/o transfer Obtain 2 year vocation w/o transfer Vocational certificate w/o transfer Discover career interest & goals Prepare for new career & job skills Advance career & upgrade job skills
Sophomore (30-! 60 or more units AA/AS degree BA/BS degree		0 0 0 1	0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3%	Maintain certificate & license Educational development Improve basic skills Credits for HS diploma or GED Move noncredit to credit coursework
<b>Gender</b> Male Female Unknown Gender		0 3 0	0.0% 100.0% 0.0%	4 year student meeting 4 year reqs Undecided on goal Uncollected or unreported Transfer related goals

2 66.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% nerican 0 0.0% 1 33.3% r Alaska Native 0 0.0% 0 2 Pacific Island 0.0% 66.7% 0 0.0% s 0 0.0% nown S transfer to 4 year 2 66.7% ar w/o AA orAS 0 0.0% /o transfer 0.0% tion w/o transfer 0 0.0% te w/o transfer 0 0.0% erest & goals 0 0.0% areer & job skills 0 0.0% 1 upgrade job skills 33.3% & license 0 0.0% pment 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Degree related goals

CUESTA COLLEGE
-------------------

# Registration / Characteristics Report Fall 2024 South County

Region: SC

#### High Schools (Incoming Freshmen)

Local High schools	Age 17-19	All Ages
Nipomo High	1	1
All Local	1	1



### Enrollment by Region Combination

Region	
SLO	949
DE	512
DE SLO	989
NC	85
DE NC	112
NC SLO	43
DE NC SLO	82
SC	2
DE SC SLO	1

\*\*\* Report Control Information \*\*\*

Term:	Fall 2024
Cluster:	All Clusters
Division:	All Divisions
Department:	All Departments
Subject:	All Subjects
Course Number:	-
CRN:	
Credit Status:	Any
Data as of:	5/19/2024